Electorate 18413
Votes cast 12456
Turnout (%) 67.6

Sucessful Candidates

Name
Elaine AITKEN*
Eric BARRY
Jason RUST*

Candidates on ballot paper

Name

Elaine AITKEN*
Eric BARRY
Stuart BRIDGES
Thomas KIELTY
Robert MATHIE
Jason RUST*
Alastair TIBBITT

COUNCIL ELECTION - 3 MAY 2007

WARD 8 COLINTON/FAIRMILEHEAD

Party
Scottish Conservative and Unionist
Scottish Labour Party
Scottish Conservative and Unionist

Party

Scottish Conservative and Unionist
Scottish Labour Party

Scottish Liberal Democrats
Scottish National Party (SNP)
Scottish Socialist Party

Scottish Conservative and Unionist
Scottish Green Party

Total Valid First Preference votes cast

Rejected papers

Elected at stage
number
Four
Six
Six

First Preference Vote

2877
2332
1842
1861
80
2815
517

12324

132

Elections
Edinburgh

Share of First Preference

Vote (%)

23.3
18.9
14.9
15.1
0.6
22.8
4.2



Edinburgh

Elections

Share of First Preference Vote (%)

Colinton/Fairmilehead Ward
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s Full Result Sheet (printable version) »

Colinton/Fairmilehead
|Election For FINAL REPORT
Date 04/05/2007
Number to be elected 3
[Valid Votes 123240
ﬁejected as void 132
Quota 3082

Name eSTV

[Version 2.0.16
Software m 1711102147
Rules WIG

Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
First Exclusion of Exclusion of Exclusion of  JSurplus of Exclusion of

Candidates Preferences [Robert Mathie Alastair John Tibbitt [Thomas Kielty [Elaine Aitken Stuart Bridges
Elaine Artken 2@ 1 28ﬁ| 29 2907]  204] 3111 29 3082§ 3082JElected
Eric Barry 2332 ol 2341 101 244;| 3161 27/58] 2.15292 2760.15202 878.87608 3630.020Elected
Stuart Bridges 1842 3 184§| 175 202_0I 5600 2582' 2.01264 2593.21264] 250321264
[Thomas Kielty 186 1] 102 1083] 1983 0 -
Robert Mathie 80 - - -
Jason RUSt 2815 28 2844 1501 2994 18.69592 3012.69592 582.50984 3505.205/6jElected |
Alastair John TibDitt 517 546 0 - -
Non-transferable 0 111 128 744 872 3.93852 875.93852 1131.82672 2007.76524
[Total 1232 1232 12Q 1232:'| 12324
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Local Government Elections 2007: Preference Summary Report
City of Edinburgh Council: Colinton/Fairmilehead electoral ward

FINAL REPORT

Preferences allocated to each candidate: please note that the result cannot be calculated from these figures.

Candidate Name

Total Number of Preferences

No of 1st No of 2nd No of 3rd No of 4th No of 5th No of 6th No of 7th

preferences preferences preferences || preferences | preferences | preferences | preferences
[Elaine Aitken 350 1 EH 1
[Eric Barry 7 4 107
Stuart Bridges 161 1
Thomas Kielty 1561 7 40 5 5 7
JRobert Mathie 32
Jason Rust 67 5 147
Alastair John Tibbitt 1 201 T
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